imposed including denial, fines, suspension or revocation of my license if this information is found to be false. Applicant is 
responsible for maintaining current license information.  

☐If applicable, proof of current General Liability Insurance in the minimum amount of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 
($250,000.00) is submitted (only required for Contractor’s Licenses). 

Printed Name  Signature  Date